SPECIFICATIONS FREE AIR DELIVERY*
MODEL MOTOR 7 bar 8 bar 10 bar 12.5 bar
kW m³/min m³/min m³/min m³/min
LS90 90 18.9 17.8 15.4 —
LS90S 90 18.9 17.8 15.4 —
LS90V 90 18.9 17.8 15.4 —
LS110 110 22.3 21.2 18.8 —
LS110S 110 22.3 21.2 18.8 —
LS110V 110 22.3 21.2 18.8 —
LS132 132 24.3 23.2 21.1 19.4
LS132S 132 24.3 23.2 21.1 19.4
LS132V 132 24.3 23.2 21.1 19.4
LS160 160 28.8 28.6 27.0 21.7
LS160S 160 28.8 28.6 27.0 21.7
LS160V 160 28.8 28.6 27.0 21.7
LS Series
Oil-Flooded Rotary Screw Air Compressors
90–160 kW    7/8/10/12.5 bar
SULLAIR PERFORMANCE